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PS 176 OUT OF SCHOOL PROGRAM CLOSED SCHEDULE 
 

 

 

Holiday 

 

Day 

 

OPEN/CLOSED 

School Open Thursday, September 8th, 2016 Program Opens 

Eid al-Adha Monday, September 12th, 2016 CLOSED 

Rosh Hashanah 
Monday October 3rd and Tuesday 

October 4th, 2016 
CLOSED 

Columbus Day Monday, October 10, 2016 CLOSED, public holiday 

Yom Kippur Wednesday, October 12th, 2016 CLOSED 

Parent Teacher Conference Thursday, November 3rd, 2016 CLOSED 

Election Day Tuesday, November 8, 2016 CLOSED, public holiday 

Veterans Day Friday, November 11, 2016 CLOSED, public holiday 

 

Thanksgiving Recess 

Thursday, November 24 &  

Friday, November 25, 2016 
CLOSED 

 

Xmas Holiday/Winter 

Recess 

Monday, December 26, 2016 –  

Monday, January 2, 2017 
CLOSED 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 16, 2017 CLOSED, public holiday 

 

Midwinter Recess 

Tuesday, February 20 – 

Friday, February 24, 2017 

(CLOSED  Monday President’s Day) 

OPEN (8:00am-6pm) 

(small fee) 

Parent Teacher Conference Thursday, March 9, 2017 CLOSED 

Spring Recess 

Monday, April 10th -18th , 2017 

(Closed Good Friday) 

 

OPEN (8:00am-6pm) 

(small fee) 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2017 CLOSED, public holiday 

Chancellor’s Day Thursday, June 8, 2017 CLOSED 

DOE Development Day Monday, June 12th, 2017 CLOSED 

FINAL DAY Wednesday, June 28, 2017 CLOSED for SUMMER 

SUMMER PROGRAM July 5, 2017-August 18, 2017 
OPEN (8:00am-6:00pm) 

FEE 


